
 

 

Ken Minogue, MTech Locks and Key Card Ads join the 

Canadian Tip&Go sales team! 

 

Francis Léonard, CEO of Tip&Go, is proud to welcome Ken Minogue and his teams as authorized 

agents for the company in Canada.  

Ken is the founder of Key Card Ads and one of the founders and principals of MTech Locks 

which boasts over 2500 installations in North America and 22 Employees in Canada. Ken is a 

veteran of professional services and international business development. He has worked in 

marketing for a variety of organizations, from large public companies to small/medium sized 

Alberta (Canada) businesses. Through each experience, Ken has added to an impressive skill set 

and gained business experience. With a passion for guiding and assisting his clients and 

partners with realizing their business goals, Ken will be supporting the Tip&Go team in Canada.  

‘Ken has an impressive list of contacts in Canada with major hotel chains. With 7 account 

executives located all over the country, he will be a major asset for Tip&Go!’ said Francis 

Léonard.  



Tip&Go 

Tip&Go offers the hotel industry a modern, turnkey solution that is quick and easy to use for 

customers and employees. Tip&Go replaces the traditional envelope with an electronic Tip&Go 

envelope! Eliminates management and transaction costs for the hotel. Improves employee 

satisfaction and retention: tips can increase staff compensation by up to 30% without affecting 

the hotel's bottom line. Attract and retain talent, a daily source of motivation for existing team 

members. 

 

Canadian sales teams:  

BC: Justin Taylor  jtaylor@tip-go.com  

SK, MB : Robert Thompson rthompson@tip-go.com 

AB: Ken Minogue kminogue@tip-go.com  

ON: Cathi Krewicki   ckrewicki@tip-go.com  

QC : Jonathan Bourgeois jbourgeois@tip-go.com  

Canada: Zach Thompson zthompson@tip-go.com 

Major account: Éric Douay edouay@tip-go.com 
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